
AMS Student Clubs 24-25
Club meeting times may vary (after school or during conference) so reach out to the sponsor for more details.

Club Sponsor

Academic Pentathlon Joann Wuthrich
wuthrich.joann@cusd80.com
Starting Tues. 8/13/24 in Caferia
Meets on Tuesdays & Thursdays

Asian Culture Ethics (ACE) Rick Chiang
chiang.kwokhim@cusd80.com

Chess Club James Magee
magee.james@cusd80.com

Chinese Club Jiun Shaffer
shaffer.jiun@cusd80.com

Choir Club Cynthia Catchpole
catchpole.cynthia@cusd80.com

Engineering Club (7th/8th
only)

Keith Tomaszewicz
thomaszewicz.keith@cusd80.com

E-Sports Reilly Sehl
sehl.reilly@cusd80.com

Interact (7th/8th only) Brigette Burge
burge.brigette@cusd80.com
Meet on 1st Thursdays
(possibly on 10/17 and 1/16 as well)
Room F214

Knots for NICU Need a sponsor

Math Club Michele Schwanenberger
schwanenberger.michele@cusd80.com

Money 101 Ben Sieber
sieber.benjamin@cusd80.com

Movie Series Club Need a sponsor

National Junior Honor Society
(8th grade by invite)

Shannon Reed
reed.shannon@cusd80.com
Meet on Wed. during conference in H116
First meeting on 8/14/24

Running Club Need a sponsor

Science Bowl Amy Kiefer
kieferberard.amy@cusd80.com

Sociedad de Hispánica
Amistad

Karla Palafox
palafox.karla@cusd80.com
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Speech & Debate Erica Davis
davis.erical@cusd80.com

Student Council
(Elected representatives)

Jennifer Wortzel
wortzel.jennifer@cusd80.com

Cassandra Scufka
scufka.cassandra@cusd80.com
1st Meeting 7/31 after school in F114
After that will meet every Wed. in F114
starting 8/14.

Yearbook Club Nathan Smiddy
smiddy.nathan@cusd80.com

AMS Intramural Sports 24-25
● Six week seasons
● At least 2 competitions within group per season
● Registration through CUSD Community Education

Sport Location Coach

Quarter 1 Kickball JV softball field Allisson Ekren
ekren.allison@cusd80.com

Quarter 2 Basketball Tennis Courts Cassandra Scufka
scufka.cassandra@cusd80.com

Quarter 3 Pickleball Outside admin building Brigette Burge
burge.brigette@cusd80.com

Quarter 4 Badminton Outside admin building Nathan Smiddy
smiddy.nathan@cusd80.com
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